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LESTVICA MLADINSKE LI-NING LIGE 2022/23

Deéki U-10
mmmmmmm-ﬂnm

1 OGORELEC KNEZ MATIC 10 12 6 11,3
2 POGACAR MARK 9 10 9 9 10 1 2 59 1 6 9,8
3 GATEJ EMANUEL 10 9 12 10 9 50 1 5 10,0
4 PRIMOZIC BINE 4 7 8 6 7 9 a 6 6,8
5 SCHNITZBERGER ZAN 7 8 7 9 31 4 7.8
6 MAHKOVEC CENE 8 12 20 1 2 10,0
7 DELAGIC EVAN 6 8 14 2 7,0
8 SEKAC VAL 10 10 1 10,0
9 ORAZEM MARTIN 8 8 1 8,0
10 RAVNIKAR JAKOB 8 8 1 8,0
11 SIROVNIK VIKTOR 7 7 1 7,0
12 CUNDER KRALJ ARNE 7 7 1 7,0
13 PAPIC TITO 6 6 1 6,0
14 MUSTAFIZ TAIB 5 5 1 5,0

Deklice U-10

mmmmmmm-nnm

1 HROVAT LARA 10 5 10,2
2 KRIZMANIC PIA 12 12 12 36 3 3 12,0
3 RAVNIKAR ZALA 9 8 9 9 35 4 8,8
4 PAVCIC KIM 10 12 12 34 2 3 11,3

Deéki U- 12
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OGORELEC KNEZ MARTIM 12 12 6 11,7
2 SIARD LUKA 9 10 10 9 8 12 58 1 6 9,7
3 ORAZEM MARTIN 8 9 7 10 8 42 5 8,4
4 PUSNIK DEJAN 9 10 9 7 35 4 8,8
5 PRASNIC TIN 7 8 7 6 28 4 7.0
6 PAPIC TITO 6 5 10 21 3 7
7 JEGLIC GABRIJEL 4 6 8 18 3 6,0
8 MAROLT URBAN 3 2 5 7 17 4 43
9 FODRANSPERG GAL 12 12 1 12
10 PODHRASKI URH 10 10 1 10,0
11 SCHNITZBERGER ZAN 9 9 1 9
12 BRUNO PAPIC 8 1 8,0
13 LAKOTA URBAN 1 7 8 2 4
14 STANTE LIAM BENJAMIN 8 8 1 8,0
15 TERPIN NEJC 7 7 1 7.0
16 JERKOVIC TIN 5 5 1 5,0
17 SLATINEK URBAN 5 5 1 5,0
18 STUSEKK JON 5 5 1 5
19 MEJAC MARK 4 4 1 4
20 DELAGIC LIAM 4 4 1 4
21 CIBEJ ARON 3 3 1 3,0
22 TRCEK ZAN 3 3 1 3
23 ZEBEC ADRIANO 2 1 3 2 1,5
24 UCMAN MARK 3 3 1 3
25 CRLJENICA LUKA 1 1 1 1
26 OVENHUBERT TEODOR 1 1 1 1
27 SIMONCIC VID 1 1 1 1
28 BIDOVEC BOR 1 1 1 1

Deklice U- 12
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BOZNIK JULIJA 4
2 HORVAT ERIKA 12 10 22 1 2 11,0
3 KRIZMANIC PIA 10 10 20 2 10,0
4 SPRINGER OLJA 10 7 17 2 8,5
5 JAMSEK KOLIC JULIJA 12 12 1 1 12,0
6 MRZEK SOTOSEK LARISA 9 9 1 9,0
7 BRAKUS IRENA 9 9 1 9
8 LEGISA PIA 9 9 1 9
9 REBERNIK EMA 8 8 1 8
10 PRIMOZIC ANA 8 8 1 8



Deéki U-14
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TOPIC ROK
SREBRNIC MARTIN
TOPOLOVEC JAN
KMET BLAZ

PAPIC BRUNO
PUSNIK BOSTJAN
PIPAN JANEZIC MAJ
ZABRET ZAN
KOVACIC ALJAZ
KOZLAR MIHA
SITAR DAVID
TROBEC BENJAMIN
SIARD JAKA
HROVAT ZIGA
VODLAN LIAM
VRHOVNIK TIT
REVELEAU MARK
HREN MAKS
MAHKOVEC MAKS
SAVIC DANILO
BIDOVEC GABER
PREMOSA ROK
KASTELIC ROBERT
NATLACEN JURE
VIDIC IAN
ELERSEK LEV
GOSTIC GAJ
SEBENIK KOS LAN
KRIZMANIC IAN
KURTANJEK LOVRO
ALAUF NAL
SAJOVIC JON
SERJAK TIM
TERPIN NEJC
KOCAR CENE
NIKOLOVSKI TOMEI
PODOBNIK NEJC
ZABERT ZAN
SEDLACEK BRIN
GOLOUH MAKS
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12

oo

]

w

N

9
6

12
8
10
4

o

10

~

12

10

7
6

10

10 50
8 43
9 37
4 29
27
22
21
19
17
15
6 15
13
5 10

©

= NDNDNMNNMNDMNMNOOWOOWOWWPSDPEPPRPRPAOOO NSNNO®OO®O®CO

11,6
10,0
7,2
12,3
5,8
9
7,3
5,3
6,3
8,5
5
7,5
6,5
3,3
9,0

2

9
8
8
4
7,0
7
7
6
6

5,0

A A A A O a A aaaAaaaaaAaAaN_2 AaAAaaa AN 22O aWNNWONWRARWWOWwo oo
N
o

w S

mmmmmm-nn

O ~NOoO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15

BREGAR SARA
VRHOVNIK MILA
ZLEBNIK ZARJA
ROZE SIENA
FELICIJAN LEA
FRNIC KIANA
VECKO SARA
AHMETOVIC ALMA
ILHANA MUSTAFIC
SPRINGER OLJA
CEDILNIK ZIVA
PONGRAC KAJA
MILITAROV LANA
PRIMOZIC MAJA

MRZEK SOTOSEK LARISA

Det‘:'ki U-18
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OBERMAJER MATIC
RIBIC JAN
DAVIDOVIC KRISTIAN
SENICAR ZAN

SITAR DOMEN
STERK JURE

BENKO MAKS
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DOVC KAJA
FLERIN MANCA
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